LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
LGO SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVE SYSTEMS
HIGH OUTPUT VALVES—CRITICAL MONITORING—ACCESSORIES
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  2
LGO SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVES
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CARBON STEEL AND CORROSIVE RESISTANT

PUMP
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  4
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
VALVE OUTPUT
CARBON
STEEL
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
VALVE
DESCRIPTION
.300 CU IN| 4.917 CC 000-141151 316-141151 150 SINGLE SAE
.150 CU IN| 2.459 CC 000-141152 316-141152 150 TWIN SAE
.600 CU IN| 9.834 CC 000-141301 316-141301 300 SINGLE SAE
.300 CU IN| 4.917 CC 000-141302 316-141302 300 TWIN SAE
.900 CU IN| 14.72 CC 000-141451 316-141451 450 SINGLE SAE
.450 CU IN| 7.345 CC 000-141452 316-141452 450 TWIN SAE
1.20 CU IN| 19.67 CC 000-141601 316-141601 600 SINGLE SAE
.600 CU IN| 9.834 CC 000-141602 316-141602 600 TWIN SAE
STANDARD PACK: 2 UPPER & 2 LOWER TIE RODS EACH
TIE ROD DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS STEEL 316 STAINLESS STEEL
TIE ROD KIT, 3 SECTION 141-TR3-303 141-TR3-316
TIE ROD KIT, 4 SECTION 141-TR4-303 141-TR4-316
TIE ROD KIT, 5 SECTION 141-TR5-303 141-TR5-316
TIE ROD KIT, 6 SECTION 141-TR6-303 141-TR6-316
TIE ROD KIT, 7 SECTION 141-TR7-303 141-TR7-316
TIE ROD KIT, 8 SECTION 141-TR8-303 141-TR8-316
TIE ROD KIT, 9 SECTION 141-TR9-303 141-TR9-316
TIE ROD KIT, 10 SECTION 141-TR10-303 141-TR10-316
TIE ROD KIT, 11 SECTION 141-TR11-303 141-TR11-316
LGO SERIES DIVIDER VALVES—VALVE SECTIONS
LGO SERIES TIE RODS
2 UPPER & 2 LOWER TIE RODS REQUIRED PER VALVE ASSEMBLY
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  5
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
INLET, EPX, SAE 141-INL-EPX
END, EPX, SAE 141-END-EPX
LGO SERIES PLUGS, SEAL KITS, AND CROSSPORT KITS
LGO SERIES INLET/END SECTION
LGO SERIES REQUIRE AN INLET & OUTLET PER ASSEMBLY SECTION
INLETS & OUTLETS ARE CORROSIVE RESISTANT, EPOXY COATED DUCTILE IRON
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY IN PACK
LGO SEAL KIT—1 PER SECTION L560950 1
LGO SERIES OUTLET PLUG, 303 SS, SAE 141-15018-303 3
LGO SERIES OUTLET PLUG, 316 SS, SAE 141-15018-316 3
LGO SERIES CROSSPORT KIT, 303 SS, SAE 141-52314-303 1
LGO SERIES CROSSPORT KIT, 316 SS, SAE 141-52314-316 1
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  6
PART DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
STANDARD
PACK
BULLETIN
REFERENCE
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 3 PIN N/A L527251-1410 1 LSM003
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 4 PIN N/A L527112-1410 1 LSM003
PROXIMITY SWITCH, 5 PIN N/A L527111-1410 1 LSM003
3 PIN CABLE, 12’ LENGTH N/A L527251-CBL12 1 LSM003
4 PIN CABLE, 12’ LENGTH N/A L527112-CBL12 1 LSM003
5 PIN CABLE, 12’ LENGTH N/A L527111-CBL12 1 LSM003
LGO RELATED ACCESSORIES
1,000 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P1000 316-P1000 5 LSM002
1,500 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P1500 316-P1500 5 LSM002
2,000 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P2000 316-P2000 5 LSM002
2,500 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P2500 316-P2500 5 LSM002
3,000 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P3000 316-P3000 5 LSM002
3,500 PSI RESET INDICATOR  303-P3500 316-P3500 5 LSM002
REQUIRED ADAPTER—RESET INDICATOR 141-PI-ADP-303 141-PI-ADP-316 5 LSM002
PERFORMANCE RESET INDICATORS
PROXIMITY SWITCHES & CABLING
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  7
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ASSEMBLY (SHORT) 10 MICRONS CFIL-10-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY (SHORT) 20 MICRONS CFIL-20-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY (SHORT) 50 MICRONS CFIL-50-US
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ASSEMBLY (LONG) 10 MICRONS CFIL-10-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY (LONG) 20 MICRONS CFIL-20-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY (LONG) 50 MICRONS CFIL-50-UL
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ELEMENT (SHORT) 10 MICRONS CFIL-10-ES
FILTER ELEMENT (SHORT) 20 MICRONS CFIL-20-ES
FILTER ELEMENT (SHORT) 50 MICRONS CFIL-50-ES
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ELEMENT (LONG) 10 MICRONS CFIL-10-EL
FILTER ELEMENT (LONG) 20 MICRONS CFIL-20-EL
FILTER ELEMENT (LONG) 50 MICRONS CFIL-50-EL
NOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SOLD SEPARATELY
NOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SOLD SEPARATELY
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
GAUGE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

LEFT SIDE CL
BOTH SIDES CB
LGO FEEDER PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
LMX-XXX-XX-XXXXXX
LGO-XXX-XXXXXX
TYPE OF SECTION P/N
TWIN T
SINGLE, RH OUTLET S
SINGLE, LH OUTLET L
TWIN, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT E
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT, RH OUTLET F
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT, LH OUTLET G
TWIN, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT M
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, RH OUTLET N
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, LH OUTLET P
LGO-XXX-XXX-XXXXXX
MATERIAL P/N
CARBON STEEL CRS
316 STAINLESS STEEL 316
BULLETIN: LSM024 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  10
PRODUCT INTERCHANGE—LGO DIVIDER VALVES
LUBRICATION
SCIENTIFICS
LUBRIQUIP GRACO LINCOLN FARVAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
141-INL N/A 563277 N/A N/A LGO  CS  INLET SECTION  7/8-14 SAE
141-END N/A 563278 N/A N/A LGO  CS  END SECTION
141-TR3 N/A N/A N/A N/A LGO  303  3 SECTION LIE ROD AND NUT KIT ( 2 LONG  2 SHORT RODS & 4 NUTS)
N/A N/A 560600 N/A N/A GRACO  MGO-3 SECTION TIE ROD  LONG LESS NUT  (2 EACH REQ'D)